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TOURNAMENT RESULTS

Mid-Amatör Ranglistaverseny
Date:
2019-10-06 – 2019-10-06
Golf game variation:
Single - Stableford, 18 Holes

Bruttó I.

No. Name Home club / Country PHCP Gross Net NewHcp StbPts.

1 Kötél, Bence  (0,1) Balaton Golf Club +1 38 37 0,1 37

2 Hatvári, Árpád  (7,1) Pannonia Golf and Co 7 38 45 5,3 45

3 Rózsa, Dávid  (2,0) Pannonia Golf and Co 1 35 36 2,0 36

4 Benke, Ákos  (4,3) Pannonia Golf and Co 4 35 39 4 39

5 Sárközi, Ifj. Richard  (1,7) Pannonia Golf and Co 1 33 34 1,8 34

6 Fülöp, Gergö  (3,6) Budapest Highland Go 3 32 35 3,6 35

7 Horvath, Joseph  (5,4) Balaton Golf Club 4 31 35 5,4 35

8 Meznerics, Gergely  (5,2) Pannonia Golf and Co 5 31 36 5,2 36

9 Gratzl, Ferenc  (8,1) Budapest Highland Go 7 31 38 7,7 38

10 Krämer, András  (5,6) Pannonia Golf and Co 5 31 36 5,6 36

11 Bertényi, Bence  (1,2) Balaton Golf Club 0 30 30 1,3 30

12 Vu, Péter  (8,7) Budapest Highland Go 9 29 37 8,5 37

13 Batta, Krisztina  (4,6) Pannonia Golf and Co 4 29 33 4,7 33

14 Lajos, Gyula  (11,3) Pannonia Golf and Co 12 28 40 10,5 40

15 Müller, Ralph  (4,3) Pannonia Golf and Co 4 28 32 4,4 32

16 Csíkos, Attila  (9,0) Pannonia Golf and Co 9 27 35 9,0 35

17 Bakonyi, Zoltán  (12,5) GOLFIESTA Sportegyes 14 27 40 11,3 40

18 Tóth, III. Gábor  (12,7) Old Lake Golf Club 14 27 39 11,8 39

19 Dudás, Károly  (9,9) Pannonia Golf and Co 11 26 37 9,7 37

20 Berkenyei, Daniella  (2,7) Pannonia Golf and Co 5 26 30 2,8 30

21 Koller, György  (5,2) Pannonia Golf and Co 5 26 31 5,3 31

22 Sátori, Ferenc  (7,7) Pannonia Golf and Co 8 26 34 7,7 34

23 Magyar, Krisztián  (7,3) Pannonia Golf and Co 7 26 33 7,4 33

24 Zilahy, Csaba  (5,3) Pannonia Golf and Co 5 25 30 5,4 30

25 Károly, Ádám  (10,3) Pannonia Golf and Co 11 25 35 10,3 35

26 Karvász, dr. Tamás  (11,2) GOLFIESTA Sportegyes 10 25 35 11,2 35
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No. Name Home club / Country PHCP Gross Net NewHcp StbPts.

27 Dong Ming, Wang  (8,4) Pannonia Golf and Co 9 24 33 8,5 33

28 Gürtler, Miklós  (13,4) Pannonia Golf and Co 15 24 39 12,5 39

29 Vu Quy, Duong  (14,8) Budapest Highland Go 16 24 40 13,6 40

30 Nguyen Le, Dung  (12,1) Pannonia Golf and Co 13 24 37 11,8 37

31 Vargha, András  (10,1) Budapest Highland Go 11 24 34 10,1 34

32 Sántha, Laura  (8,1) Budapest Highland Go 12 24 35 8,1 35

33 Had�, Dániel  (11,3) Pannonia Golf and Co 12 23 34 11,3 34

34 Wang, Shaoshan  (15,4) Pannonia Golf and Co 17 23 40 14,2 40

35 Molnár, Mihály  (15,2) Pannonia Golf and Co 15 23 37 14,9 37

36 Kovács, Alex  (4,8) Academy Golf Budapes 5 23 28 4,9 28

37 Kovács, Kornél  (19,9) GOLFIESTA Sportegyes 22 23 45 16,8 45

38 Behán, Ifj. Attila  (13,7) Budapest Highland Go 15 23 38 13,1 38

39 Véh, Balázs  (11,1) Forest Hills Golf & 12 22 33 11,2 33

40 Wynn, Mike  (9,6) Old Lake Golf Club 10 22 31 9,7 31

41 Töröcsik, Attila  (12,0) Old Lake Golf Club 13 22 35 12,0 35

42 B. Kiss, Gergely  (12,8) Budapest Highland Go 14 22 34 12,8 34

43 Bernhardt, Tibor  (12,9) Old Lake Golf Club 14 22 32 13 32

44 Sándor, Virág  (14,9) GOLFIESTA Sportegyes 20 22 41 13,4 41

45 Takács, dr. János  (7,9) Magyar Golf Club 6 22 28 8 28

46 Rózsavölgyi, János  (15,1) Old Lake Golf Club 15 21 36 15,1 36

47 Novák, Botond  (11,5) Budapest Highland Go 12 21 32 11,6 32

48 Xie, Kelvin  (12,3) Pannonia Golf and Co 13 21 33 12,3 33

49 Lu, Xingmin  (12,1) Pannonia Golf and Co 13 20 33 12,1 33

50 Nagy, I. Csaba  (11,5) GOLFIESTA Sportegyes 12 20 30 11,6 30

51 Turkovics, Ilona  (11,4) Zala Springs Golf Cl 12 20 31 11,5 31

52 Csepregi, dr. László  (9,0) Budapest Highland Go 9 20 26 9,1 26

53 Wieser-Takács, Zsuzsa  (10,6) Pannonia Golf and Co 11 20 30 10,7 30

54 Nagy, Szabolcs Erik  (19,4) Budapest Highland Go 22 19 40 17,9 40

55 Qin, Dao Qiang  (17,9) Pannonia Golf and Co 18 19 35 17,9 35

56 Mutsy, Árpád  (14,4) Pannonia Golf and Co 16 19 33 14,4 33

57 Bodnár, Viktor  (12,7) Pannonia Golf and Co 14 19 30 12,8 30

58 Kokol, Ferenc  (8,2) Birdland Golf Kft. / 9 19 27 8,3 27

59 Székely, Tamás  (11,1) Old Lake Golf Club 12 19 30 11,2 30



2019. 11. 29. Hungarian Golf Federation | PC CADDIE://online - Responsive

https://www.pccaddie.net/clubs/0360000/app.php?cat=ts_resultlist&sub=resultlist&made=dyn&id=1007612&year=2019&month=10 3/8

No. Name Home club / Country PHCP Gross Net NewHcp StbPts.

60 Briglovics, Gábor  (6,1) Pannonia Golf and Co 6 18 23 6,2 23

61 Bálint, dr. Lehel  (11,2) GOLFIESTA Sportegyes 12 18 30 11,3 30

62 Li, Wentao  (21,3) Pannonia Golf and Co 24 18 38 20,5 38

63 Lex, dr. Annamária  (16,8) Balaton Golf Club 22 18 37 16,5 37

64 Csepregi, Csegö  (18,7) Pannonia Golf and Co 19 18 34 18,7 34

65 Dietrich, Gábor  (14,7) Old Lake Golf Club 14 18 31 14,8 31

66 Varga, Péter 87  (21,2) Budapest Highland Go 24 18 40 19,6 40

67 Nemes, Attila  (16,2) Old Lake Golf Club 18 17 35 16,2 35

68 Huang Chen, Song  (11,7) Pannonia Golf and Co 13 17 30 11,8 30

69 Movik, Gabriella  (15,9) Pannonia Golf and Co 21 17 37 15,6 37

70 Pethö, Zsolt  (18,3) Pannonia Golf and Co 20 17 31 18,4 31

71 Mag, Judit  (14,2) Pannonia Golf and Co 15 17 31 14,3 31

72 Kornya, dr. László  (20,9) Pannonia Golf and Co 23 16 35 20,9 35

73 Palya, Ferenc  (17,9) GOLFIESTA Sportegyes 20 16 34 17,9 34

74 Erdei, dr. Éva  (17,9) Pannonia Golf and Co 19 16 34 17,9 34

75 Dr. Varga, Péter  (25,0) HUN 26 16 39 25,0 39

76 Kürti, Péter  (15,8) Pannonia Golf and Co 17 16 33 15,8 33

77 Duska, Sándor  (15,7) GOLFIESTA Sportegyes 15 16 31 15,8 31

78 Máthé, István  (15,3) Budapest Highland Go 15 16 28 15,4 28

79 Szücs, László  (18,3) Pannonia Golf and Co 20 15 30 18,4 30

80 Werschitz, Ottó  (19,6) GOLFIESTA Sportegyes 22 15 35 19,6 35

81 Petrás, István  (19,0) Pannonia Golf and Co 19 15 30 19,1 30

82 Illés, Antal  (17,5) Balaton Golf Club 17 15 29 17,6 29

83 Kecskés, Kornélia  (14,4) Pannonia Golf and Co 19 14 30 14,5 30

84 Rapavi, László  (18,4) Pannonia Golf and Co 21 14 35 18,4 35

85 Rozman, Péter  (15,8) Budapest Highland Go 17 14 27 15,9 27

86 Sam Kim, Anh  (17,0) Pannonia Golf and Co 22 13 32 17,1 32

87 Dobány, Lajos  (16,0) Sonnengolf Golf Club 16 13 26 16,1 26

88 Horváth, György  (18,2) GOLFIESTA Sportegyes 20 13 27 18,3 27

89 Gellér, Róbert  (18,5) Pannonia Golf and Co 21 13 32 18,5 32

90 Stern, Lea Sára  (12,5) Pannonia Golf and Co 17 13 26 12,6 26

91 Banó, Tamás  (15,3) Magyar Golf Club 17 12 25 15,4 25

92 Varga, Miklós  (15,9) Pannonia Golf and Co 15 12 25 16 25
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93 Bognár, Zsolt  (20,2) Pannonia Golf and Co 23 12 33 20,2 33

94 Jovanovic, Ilija  (17,3) Pannonia Golf and Co 19 11 27 17,4 27

95 Bere, Tamás  (29,3) Pannonia Golf and Co 33 11 39 27,8 39

96 Horváth, Béla  (22,0) Pannonia Golf and Co 22 9 25 22,1 25

97 Kovácsi, Andrea  (18,2) Academy Golf Budapes 23 9 24 18,3 24

98 Fiserné dr. Koplányi, Eszter  (19,8) GOLFIESTA Sportegyes 25 9 33 19,8 33

99 Novák, Szabolcs  (18,9) Budapest Highland Go 21 9 25 19 25

100 Farkas, Tamás  (20,1) Old Lake Golf Club 23 8 29 20,2 29

101 Nagy, Dr. Rajmund  (24,2) Academy Golf Budapes 27 8 26 24,3 26

102 Luu Thi, Thu Huong  (17,6) Pannonia Golf and Co 23 8 29 17,7 29

103 Krénusz, Andrea  (25,1) Pannonia Golf and Co 32 6 24 25,2 24

104 Barabás, Tibor  (20,3) GOLFIESTA Sportegyes 23 NA NA 20,3 0

105 Stolpa, Benedek  (19,6) Budapest Highland Go 22 NA NA 19,6 0

106 Weng Jin, Xing  (10,9) Pannonia Golf and Co 12 NA NA 10,9 0

107 Juhász, András  (16,0) Old Lake Golf Club 18 NA NA 16,0 0

Nettó Fér� A

No. Name Home club / Country PHCP Gross Net NewHcp StbPts.

1 Hatvári, Árpád  (7,1) Pannonia Golf and Co 7 38 45 5,3 45

2 Bakonyi, Zoltán  (12,5) GOLFIESTA Sportegyes 14 27 40 11,3 40

3 Vu Quy, Duong  (14,8) Budapest Highland Go 16 24 40 13,6 40

4 Lajos, Gyula  (11,3) Pannonia Golf and Co 12 28 40 10,5 40

5 Gürtler, Miklós  (13,4) Pannonia Golf and Co 15 24 39 12,5 39

6 Tóth, III. Gábor  (12,7) Old Lake Golf Club 14 27 39 11,8 39

7 Dudás, Károly  (9,9) Pannonia Golf and Co 11 26 37 9,7 37

8 Nguyen Le, Dung  (12,1) Pannonia Golf and Co 13 24 37 11,8 37

9 Meznerics, Gergely  (5,2) Pannonia Golf and Co 5 31 36 5,2 36

10 Krämer, András  (5,6) Pannonia Golf and Co 5 31 36 5,6 36

11 Rózsa, Dávid  (2,0) Pannonia Golf and Co 1 35 36 2,0 36

12 Csíkos, Attila  (9,0) Pannonia Golf and Co 9 27 35 9,0 35

13 Töröcsik, Attila  (12,0) Old Lake Golf Club 13 22 35 12,0 35

14 Had�, Dániel  (11,3) Pannonia Golf and Co 12 23 34 11,3 34

15 Vargha, András  (10,1) Budapest Highland Go 11 24 34 10,1 34

16 Sátori, Ferenc  (7,7) Pannonia Golf and Co 8 26 34 7,7 34
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17 B. Kiss, Gergely  (12,8) Budapest Highland Go 14 22 34 12,8 34

18 Mutsy, Árpád  (14,4) Pannonia Golf and Co 16 19 33 14,4 33

19 Dong Ming, Wang  (8,4) Pannonia Golf and Co 9 24 33 8,5 33

20 Lu, Xingmin  (12,1) Pannonia Golf and Co 13 20 33 12,1 33

21 Véh, Balázs  (11,1) Forest Hills Golf & 12 22 33 11,2 33

22 Magyar, Krisztián  (7,3) Pannonia Golf and Co 7 26 33 7,4 33

23 Xie, Kelvin  (12,3) Pannonia Golf and Co 13 21 33 12,3 33

24 Müller, Ralph  (4,3) Pannonia Golf and Co 4 28 32 4,4 32

25 Bernhardt, Tibor  (12,9) Old Lake Golf Club 14 22 32 13 32

26 Wynn, Mike  (9,6) Old Lake Golf Club 10 22 31 9,7 31

27 Koller, György  (5,2) Pannonia Golf and Co 5 26 31 5,3 31

28 Nagy, I. Csaba  (11,5) GOLFIESTA Sportegyes 12 20 30 11,6 30

29 Bálint, dr. Lehel  (11,2) GOLFIESTA Sportegyes 12 18 30 11,3 30

30 Bodnár, Viktor  (12,7) Pannonia Golf and Co 14 19 30 12,8 30

31 Huang Chen, Song  (11,7) Pannonia Golf and Co 13 17 30 11,8 30

32 Zilahy, Csaba  (5,3) Pannonia Golf and Co 5 25 30 5,4 30

33 Székely, Tamás  (11,1) Old Lake Golf Club 12 19 30 11,2 30

34 Kokol, Ferenc  (8,2) Birdland Golf Kft. / 9 19 27 8,3 27

35 Csepregi, dr. László  (9,0) Budapest Highland Go 9 20 26 9,1 26

36 Briglovics, Gábor  (6,1) Pannonia Golf and Co 6 18 23 6,2 23

37 Weng Jin, Xing  (10,9) Pannonia Golf and Co 12 NA NA 10,9 0

Nettó Fér� B

No. Name Home club / Country PHCP Gross Net NewHcp StbPts.

1 Kovács, Kornél  (19,9) GOLFIESTA Sportegyes 22 23 45 16,8 45

2 Nagy, Szabolcs Erik  (19,4) Budapest Highland Go 22 19 40 17,9 40

3 Wang, Shaoshan  (15,4) Pannonia Golf and Co 17 23 40 14,2 40

4 Varga, Péter 87  (21,2) Budapest Highland Go 24 18 40 19,6 40

5 Bere, Tamás  (29,3) Pannonia Golf and Co 33 11 39 27,8 39

6 Li, Wentao  (21,3) Pannonia Golf and Co 24 18 38 20,5 38

7 Werschitz, Ottó  (19,6) GOLFIESTA Sportegyes 22 15 35 19,6 35

8 Kornya, dr. László  (20,9) Pannonia Golf and Co 23 16 35 20,9 35

9 Nemes, Attila  (16,2) Old Lake Golf Club 18 17 35 16,2 35

10 Rapavi, László  (18,4) Pannonia Golf and Co 21 14 35 18,4 35
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No. Name Home club / Country PHCP Gross Net NewHcp StbPts.

11 Palya, Ferenc  (17,9) GOLFIESTA Sportegyes 20 16 34 17,9 34

12 Bognár, Zsolt  (20,2) Pannonia Golf and Co 23 12 33 20,2 33

13 Kürti, Péter  (15,8) Pannonia Golf and Co 17 16 33 15,8 33

14 Gellér, Róbert  (18,5) Pannonia Golf and Co 21 13 32 18,5 32

15 Pethö, Zsolt  (18,3) Pannonia Golf and Co 20 17 31 18,4 31

16 Szücs, László  (18,3) Pannonia Golf and Co 20 15 30 18,4 30

17 Farkas, Tamás  (20,1) Old Lake Golf Club 23 8 29 20,2 29

18 Jovanovic, Ilija  (17,3) Pannonia Golf and Co 19 11 27 17,4 27

19 Horváth, György  (18,2) GOLFIESTA Sportegyes 20 13 27 18,3 27

20 Rozman, Péter  (15,8) Budapest Highland Go 17 14 27 15,9 27

21 Nagy, Dr. Rajmund  (24,2) Academy Golf Budapes 27 8 26 24,3 26

22 Banó, Tamás  (15,3) Magyar Golf Club 17 12 25 15,4 25

23 Novák, Szabolcs  (18,9) Budapest Highland Go 21 9 25 19 25

24 Barabás, Tibor  (20,3) GOLFIESTA Sportegyes 23 NA NA 20,3 0

25 Stolpa, Benedek  (19,6) Budapest Highland Go 22 NA NA 19,6 0

26 Juhász, András  (16,0) Old Lake Golf Club 18 NA NA 16,0 0

Nettó Senior

No. Name Home club / Country PHCP Gross Net NewHcp StbPts.

1 Dr. Varga, Péter  (25,0) HUN 26 16 39 25,0 39

2 Gratzl, Ferenc  (8,1) Budapest Highland Go 7 31 38 7,7 38

3 Molnár, Mihály  (15,2) Pannonia Golf and Co 15 23 37 14,9 37

4 Rózsavölgyi, János  (15,1) Old Lake Golf Club 15 21 36 15,1 36

5 Qin, Dao Qiang  (17,9) Pannonia Golf and Co 18 19 35 17,9 35

6 Horvath, Joseph  (5,4) Balaton Golf Club 4 31 35 5,4 35

7 Karvász, dr. Tamás  (11,2) GOLFIESTA Sportegyes 10 25 35 11,2 35

8 Csepregi, Csegö  (18,7) Pannonia Golf and Co 19 18 34 18,7 34

9 Duska, Sándor  (15,7) GOLFIESTA Sportegyes 15 16 31 15,8 31

10 Dietrich, Gábor  (14,7) Old Lake Golf Club 14 18 31 14,8 31

11 Petrás, István  (19,0) Pannonia Golf and Co 19 15 30 19,1 30

12 Illés, Antal  (17,5) Balaton Golf Club 17 15 29 17,6 29

13 Máthé, István  (15,3) Budapest Highland Go 15 16 28 15,4 28

14 Takács, dr. János  (7,9) Magyar Golf Club 6 22 28 8 28

15 Dobány, Lajos  (16,0) Sonnengolf Golf Club 16 13 26 16,1 26
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16 Horváth, Béla  (22,0) Pannonia Golf and Co 22 9 25 22,1 25

17 Varga, Miklós  (15,9) Pannonia Golf and Co 15 12 25 16 25

Nettó Junior

No. Name Home club / Country PHCP Gross Net NewHcp StbPts.

1 Benke, Ákos  (4,3) Pannonia Golf and Co 4 35 39 4 39

2 Behán, Ifj. Attila  (13,7) Budapest Highland Go 15 23 38 13,1 38

3 Kötél, Bence  (0,1) Balaton Golf Club +1 38 37 0,1 37

4 Vu, Péter  (8,7) Budapest Highland Go 9 29 37 8,5 37

5 Fülöp, Gergö  (3,6) Budapest Highland Go 3 32 35 3,6 35

6 Károly, Ádám  (10,3) Pannonia Golf and Co 11 25 35 10,3 35

7 Sántha, Laura  (8,1) Budapest Highland Go 12 24 35 8,1 35

8 Sárközi, Ifj. Richard  (1,7) Pannonia Golf and Co 1 33 34 1,8 34

9 Novák, Botond  (11,5) Budapest Highland Go 12 21 32 11,6 32

10 Berkenyei, Daniella  (2,7) Pannonia Golf and Co 5 26 30 2,8 30

11 Bertényi, Bence  (1,2) Balaton Golf Club 0 30 30 1,3 30

12 Kovács, Alex  (4,8) Academy Golf Budapes 5 23 28 4,9 28

13 Stern, Lea Sára  (12,5) Pannonia Golf and Co 17 13 26 12,6 26

Nettó Nöi

No. Name Home club / Country PHCP Gross Net NewHcp StbPts.

1 Sándor, Virág  (14,9) GOLFIESTA Sportegyes 20 22 41 13,4 41

2 Movik, Gabriella  (15,9) Pannonia Golf and Co 21 17 37 15,6 37

3 Lex, dr. Annamária  (16,8) Balaton Golf Club 22 18 37 16,5 37

4 Erdei, dr. Éva  (17,9) Pannonia Golf and Co 19 16 34 17,9 34

5 Batta, Krisztina  (4,6) Pannonia Golf and Co 4 29 33 4,7 33

6 Fiserné dr. Koplányi, Eszter  (19,8) GOLFIESTA Sportegyes 25 9 33 19,8 33

7 Sam Kim, Anh  (17,0) Pannonia Golf and Co 22 13 32 17,1 32

8 Turkovics, Ilona  (11,4) Zala Springs Golf Cl 12 20 31 11,5 31

9 Mag, Judit  (14,2) Pannonia Golf and Co 15 17 31 14,3 31

10 Kecskés, Kornélia  (14,4) Pannonia Golf and Co 19 14 30 14,5 30

11 Wieser-Takács, Zsuzsa  (10,6) Pannonia Golf and Co 11 20 30 10,7 30

12 Luu Thi, Thu Huong  (17,6) Pannonia Golf and Co 23 8 29 17,7 29

13 Krénusz, Andrea  (25,1) Pannonia Golf and Co 32 6 24 25,2 24
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No. Name Home club / Country PHCP Gross Net NewHcp StbPts.

14 Kovácsi, Andrea  (18,2) Academy Golf Budapes 23 9 24 18,3 24


